2023 FOOTBALL ROSTER-

TEAM NAME:
MASCOT:

JERSEY NO.

3

7

9
13
14
20
22
23
27
28
33
35
42
44
88

Griswold Sr's

Tigers

PLAYER'S NAME
Eastyn Kirchhoff
Isaac Metheny
Cooper Sandbothe
Teegan Wiechman
Trevyn Jones
Gage Ritter

Myles Jones
Markus Palmer
Grayson Smith
Easton Orstad
Russell Justice
Garrett Butts
Hayden Hofeldt
Jaxson Eilts
Cayne Cody

GRADE WEIGHT

6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
5th
6th
6th
6th
6th

66
77
112
128
93
141
105
63
82
137
116
151
142
164
105
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SPONSORS:

Please list any sponsors below.

COACHES:
Sevrin Ritter
Bob Amos
Austin Lorenz
Craig Eilts




