## **2023 FOOTBALL ROSTER-**

TEAM NAME: Griswold Sr's

MASCOT: Tigers

JERSEY NO.	PLAYER'S NAME	GRADE	WEIGHT	SPONSORS:
3	Eastyn Kirchhoff	6th	66	Please list any sponsors below.
7	Isaac Metheny	6th	77	1
9	Cooper Sandbothe	6th	112	2
13	Teegan Wiechman	6th	128	3
14	Trevyn Jones	6th	93	4
20	Gage Ritter	6th	141	5
22	Myles Jones	6th	105	6
23	Markus Palmer	6th	63	7
27	Grayson Smith	6th	82	8
28	Easton Orstad	6th	137	9
33	Russell Justice	5th	116	10
35	Garrett Butts	6th	151	
42	Hayden Hofeldt	6th	142	COACHES:
44	Jaxson Eilts	6th	164	Sevrin Ritter
88	Cayne Cody	6th	105	Bob Amos
				Austin Lorenz
				Craig Eilts